You have to ask ten questions about the patient. Ask only the question given to you — list of
numbers. Write the answers down — they must correspond with what the patient says.

PACIENT/KA

1. Jméno a pfijmeni
2. Datum narozeni
3. Bydlisté

RA
Rodice

6. Otec Rok narozeni/umrti
7. Zdravotni stav

Sourozenci

10. Pocet
11. Zdravotni stav

Déti

12. Pocet
13. Zdravotni stav

Rodina

14. Prarodice a jejich zdravotni stav

15. Nemoci v rodiné

16. Détské nemoci
17. V4iné nemoci

18. Operace

19. Urazy

20. Hospitalizace

21. Zeny: menstruace

SA +PA

28. Byt
29. S kym bydli?
30. Sobéstacnost

34. Potize?
35. Dalsi potize?
36. Kdy?

22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

31.
32.
33.

37.
38.
39.

Zaméstnani
Stav

Matka Rok narozeni/umrti
Zdravotni stav

Zeny: ptechod
Zeny: porody
Zeny: Vaha déti
Krvaceni/transfize
Abuzus

Léky

Vzdélani
Zaméstnani: kde
Pracovni doba x smény

Jak dlouho?
Poprvé?
Naposledy



